Case #'

2023 - 01577
2023 - 05043
2023 - 06653
2024 - 00511
2023 - 05856
(2)

2023 - 04700
2022 - 05777
2024 - 00312
2024 - 02042
2023 - 03155
2023 - 05051
2023 - 06164
2023 - 03505
2021 - 03567
2023 - 03290

2023 - 04413

2024 - 04361

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

2:00 PM

Manzanet, J.P., Webber, Moulton, Rodriguez, Rosado, JJ.

Lower Court #

72561/2022
23345/2020
01289/2019
153044/2022
651032/2022
30145/2020
151596/2018
650375/2008
651838/2020
V2937/2021
500123/2019
28396/2018
36469/2019

57/2020

N 155263/2016
N 157780/2012

N 654909/2021

Case Name

People v William Anderson

Goodson v Steph-Leigh Associates
H., Celine v Mark G.

Harjo-Codd v Tishman Construction
Riverdale Jewish Center v Con Edison
Bragino v Coachman Luxury

Traub v Basketball City

BDC Finance v Barclays Bank
Telefonica S.A. v Millicom International
S., Marquis v Shantae R.

Brook v Muser

Port Morris v Sengdara LLC

Bank of NY v Del Rio

People v Justin Holmes-Austin
Pollack v NYC Transit Authority
Morang v NYC Transit Authority

Panzer v Epstein
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